BROADCOM INC.

BROADCOM INC.

ISIN:  US11135F1012

Overview

2024/07/24 16:33:35
Price

145.48 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-3.77% (-5.70)

US11135F1012
AVGO

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Technology
Stock

702,705 EUR

S&P 500

143.76 EUR (150)
144.62 EUR (150)
148.96 EUR
149.76 EUR
142.20 EUR
151.18 EUR
144.736484 EUR
620

89,737.00

17

15

11135F101

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

Sy

12.2023

02.2024 04.2024

06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US11135F1012&ID_NOTATION=439906708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US11135F1012&ID_NOTATION=439906708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01dd16460179a55b25d082c7b253e89b0a7a0c43d36ab962fd76055e3bcdeafc&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0ac16577b90f9992c&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2556b8b0be6bc9b5d39a9c6168b875164681eaa1273294813d7753627ae49d7e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03215ac0aca5daf7e&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d4e5ca19bfbf49f6d208259ecf3dc3abc594c9c16e32b83810cfdb989dcebb7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=594d3d1a42ac80513&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe10ee2555855a418f0358291d786b22416e6e3f117f639749f4d6ae97a8fad2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cf7955041c3abe2a&time=1721919980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8ceb00003b303f4b6c788639a42549925816d09ec1fb6156625bd8081df65d1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ded5fbed3cf0e106b&time=1721919980&tool=RSC

BROADCOM INC.

Details

2024/07/24 16:33:35

Price
145.48 EUR

Difference

o

-3.77% (-5.70)

General attributes

ISIN US11135F1012
Symbol AVGO
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 702,705 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 143.76 EUR (150)
Ask (Ask size) 144.62 EUR (150)
Open 148.96 EUR
High 149.76 EUR
Low 142.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 151.18 EUR
VWAP 144.736484 EUR
Volume (pcs) 620
Trading volume 89,737.00
Number of trades 17
Last size 15
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +34.38% - -
Perf (abs.) +38.68 - -
Beta 2.34 2.04 140
Volatility 463.36 - -

ERSTE

Group

175.00

150.00

125.00

106.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

Sy

12.2023 02.2024

04.2024

06.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BROADCOM INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:46
07/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00
07/24

Tradegate 2024/ 16:50
07/24

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:16
07/24

Nasdaq 2024/ 16:51

Price

144.62 EUR

149.02 EUR

144.32 EUR

144.70 EUR

156.35 USD

146.30 EUR (1,649
150.55 EUR (2,215
131.89 EUR (913
-EUR (-

179.00 EUR (2024/06/20
15.52 EUR (2024/07/12

-EUR (-
- EUR (-
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.65 197
0.00 4
2.16 253
0.05 8
863.96 90,100
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270675668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315050588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30553934
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30300105

BROADCOM INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/24

08:12

16:30

08:01

08:01

16:46

18:03

16:33

16:32

08:12

148.04 EUR

157.537 USD

148.02 EUR

148.02 EUR

144.50 EUR

147.66 EUR

145.48 EUR

145.08 EUR

148.04 EUR

0.00

0.37

0.00

0.00

0.17

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

49

14

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30437289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215750625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153629888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30453241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62117297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422606

BROADCOM INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

£ BROADCOM

Contact Details
BROADCOM INC.

3241 Hillview Avenue - 94304 Palo Alto
Telefon: +1-650-427-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Henry
Samueli

Eddy
Hartenstein

Check Kian
Low

Diane Bryant
Gayla Delly
Harry You
Justine Lien
Kenneth Hao
Hock E. Tan
Charlie

Kawwas

Alan
Davidson

vy Pong
Jill Turner
Kirsten
Spears

Mark Brazeal

Yuan Lee

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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